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MARINE GENERATORS

Fast response -
User-friendly controllers S
Relentless & reliable power \
Easy installation & maintenance \
5 year warranty available 4\
Quiet-running generators

Corrosion protection

i

—

SPARES//SALES//SERVICE FREEPHONE 0800 848 267

www.transdiesel.com




KOHLER Marine Generators

KOHLER Diesel Marine Generators provide commercial users and recreational enthusiasts with dependable power and performance. Kohler has built an
80-year reputation of quality, reliability and innovative technology. Today, Kohler has taken its rightful place on the leading edge of power generation solutions
for residential, commercial and industrial standby/emergency power, distributed power, recreational power, marine power and more. And with every major
component of a Kohler diesel generator being designed, manufactured and assembled start to finish in Kohlers own facilities, there really is no comparison
as to why Kohler is a leader in marine power systems.

MODEL NUMBER
Rated Power
Voltage @ 50Hz
Phase

Amps

Engine Type
Cubic Capacity
Enclosed Weight

Enclosed Dimensions (L x W x H)

Open Weight

Open Dimensions (L x W x H)

5EFKOD

5 kVA

230@1500

Single

21.7 Amps

3 Cyl Kohler
1.028L

222kgs
780x528x559 mm
185kgs
743x448x536 mm

7EFKOZD

7 kVA

230@1500

Single

30.4 Amps

3 Cyl Kohler
1.028L

249kgs
865x528x559 mm
211kgs
827x448x536 mm

9EFKOZD

9 kVA

230@1500

Single or Three
39.1 Amps

4 Cyl Kohler
1.372L

279kgs
960x528x559 mm
241kgs
922x448x536 mm

11EFOZD
11 kVA

230@1500
Single
47.8 Amps

3 Cyl Yanmar

1.64L

339kgs
1048x635x690 mm
303kgs

13EFOZD
13 kVA

230@1500
Single
56.5 Amps

3 Cyl Yanmar

1.5L

344kgs
1048x635x690 mm
308kgs

923x563x659 mm 923x563x659 mm

17EFOZD

16 kVA

230@1500

Single

74 Amps

4Cyl Yanmar
2.1898L

382kgs
1137x635x690 mm
347kgs

KOHLER.

20EFOZD

20 kVA

230@1500

Single

87 Amps

3 Cyl Yanmar
1.995L

394kgs
1137x635x690 mm
358kgs

28EFOZD

28 kVA

230@1500

Single or Three

122 Amps

4Cyl John Deere
3.319L

633kgs
1295x635x810 mm
587kgs

1042x563x659 mm 1042x563x659 mm 1188x635x767 mm

Additional ratings and options are available




